THURSDAY

Rule 2.29

Form 2.168B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs 2.16B
Name of Company Company number

Blue Sky Capital Management UK LLP . QC327067

In the For court use only

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 12176 of 2009

Companies Court {full name of court)

(a) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of administrator(s)

*delete as applicable

We Andrew Gordon Stoneman and Paul John Clark
MCR

43-45 Portman Square

London

WI1H 6LY

attach a copy of:-

* the statement(s) of affairs;

o A
od7 [ AN
1ot Administrator

Dated C(F - f" DC}

Contact Details:

You.do not have to give any
contact Information In the box
opposite but if you do, It will heip
Companles House to contact you
If there is a quety on the form.

The contact information that you
ritup will ha wicihla tn casmhac Af

BALAZEAD

14/05/2009 160

COMPANIES HOUSE

525259

MCR

43-45 Portman Square
London

WI1H 6LY

I: 020 7487 7240

en you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

mpanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Rule 2.2 1 Form 2.13B
]

Notice requiring submission of a statement of
affairs

Name of Company Company number

lue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP 0C327067

n the Royal Courts of Justice Court case number
mpanies Division, Strand, London, WC2A 2LL 12176 of 2009
(full name of court)

(a) Insert full name of each The Administrator(s) require(s) a statement of affairs to be prepared and submitted by
person required to submit
statement

{a)

Matteo Sanguineti

Matthew Dawson Spence

Anthony Wild

(b) Insert full name of company as to the affairs of (b) Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP (“the Partnership™).

g?e'a“::ge ’r';“'):i’::tatmi 1‘;‘::’;55 A notice requiring submission of a statement of affairs has been sent to each of the
foltowing persons {c)

Matteo Sanguineti, 1B Slaidburn Street, London, SW10 01P.

Matthew Dawson Spence, Davre Bank, 4 Vale Road, Bowdon, Altrincham, Manchester,
WA14 3AB .

Anthony Wild, 80A Temple Road, Smithills, Bolton, BL11 3LT.

(d) Insert date . The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of receipt of this notice and no
gﬁ’rrflﬁ‘:t’:af:r'z‘s‘; ° later than (d) 27 April 2009 to (e) Andrew Gordon Stoneman and Jason James Godefroy
(F) Insert full address ("the Administrators™) at (f) 43-45 Portman Square, London, W1H 6LY.

Signed Lo

aint Administrator

Dated 2(“%“03

WARNING

It Is an offence under paragraph 48(4) of Schedute B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 if you fail without reasonable
excuse to comply with this requirement.

Section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you (g) (2s an officer of the company) to provide the
administrator with Information and attend upon him If required. 1 have to warn you that fallure to submit the
statement of affalrs as required by this notice, or to co-operate with the administrator under sectlon 235 of the
Insolvency Act 1986, may make you liable to a fine and, for continued contravention, to a dally default fne.

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule 1 to the Company Directors Disqualification Act 1986 failure to submit a statement
i of affalrs or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 are matters which
(9) Delete words In brackets if not  may e taken Into account by the court In determining whather a person Is unfit to be an officer of or to be Involved
applicable in the management of a company. Unfit conduct may result In a disqualification under the Company Directors
Disqualification Act 1986,

Note:

Forms and instructions for the preparatlon of the statement of affairs are enclosed. Under Rule 2.32 expenses
incurred In making the statement of affairs which the administrator considers to be reasonable can be clalmed out of
the company’s assets.

ADM 03051




Rule 2,29

(a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADM 03052

Form 2.148

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number

Blue Sky Capital Management (UK} LLP 0C327067

In the Court Case Number

Royal Courts of Justice, Companies Division,

Strand, London © | 12176 of 2009
(full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of (a} Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP, 43-45 Portman
Square, London, W1H 6LY on the (b) 19 March 2009, the date that the Company entered
Administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affalrs of the above named company as at (b) 26 March 2009 the date
that the Partnership entered Administration.

Full name ___Acrormaaes e T
Signed M

Dated ag\‘t.x-\‘cf‘\ .




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Notes

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets: )
ez, EQapne & 0T i .
Asscredad QW\W\U“ - &Shﬁc’“‘é&ﬂ“"@
A Qe Ncrmadan

Saeaion P GV LenBen Lardie
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

Signature W

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £
3y AN 6, 5k
L2 P 7ASY o)
A =
28 coa | 155t
ANCOC <
\$Q oo ©
ABG L) Bl W¥2

ADM 03052

Date ’2%?\l Ur\‘C)C(




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al — Summary of llabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:

?Mo\cngza.s
Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature %&»@5’

ADM 03052

Estimated
to realise
£
£] 2 WYL
£
3 oo
£|73\ 2%
£
N
E| By 252
£
AN
£l 282
A
E| 2\ 2%,
£
\ S Wbt

£

(e, 630)

=

6,5\ b, 68%

(v s\é, 69&)

(1516, 651)

Date 7—&\1\‘0\ \‘Oc\




T \o= aea

aineubis

Y=Y ooz Tey

SFACEN TAT

IVLLRT |\ ovars ' 2D I T | Tacweq Ypov

TSI S e Sz D SV G e
e | R O PSR e e o o o
Y A 00y TH' 22 [N 20eoeoy Swee Suooz 20S\A
Y| v NN 791 - oD e,
g | i ooy Sk | BETRINT | oame
I VI SO A 2N A o o o | TSR A
PN Yoy IO & &2l MEJMOM,UMQ .uﬂ_,”wssw.mww,m QI SVOTOS
|08 Wity DOON eLb9 NS, T INSIO ARV
Y/ Y/ SO 0198, b [E1b Oz YOS SIoISIaNen A Sousesn
vin vl AN DES | e R T 5% | oo e
Vi | el PO oTe [ o cem s [ s
S T I B i) "SR, % A W -
’ uamb ? 1g9p JuBWIRP JO
Ajunoss Jo anjep | AJundas a3eq | Joypad Aq ppy Ajundas Aue Jo sjie1aq 40 Junowy (opodjsod yym) Ssappy | JOJIP3LD JO JUIeN

uojssassod s,Auediuco aip U Apadoud 10 310 JO UOHUDIR) BulwiRP SI0}PaID pUR SIDIAISS 10 spoob jo Ajddns auyj jo asueape ut pied
sjunowe Bujlep SIPW0ISND pU2 SUaWRI6R 3jes [euoRpuUoD Lo Buises| PRRYD ‘aseydind-2J1y JOpUN SI0)PID |2 AJQUSP] pue SI0}IpaJ2 ||B 3pNIDUI 1SNW NOA 930N

SYOLIATAUD dIHSHUINLYV




I\\.mmh%ﬁ\ aineubis

NNNNNNNN

TR0 a2 2R

AL O[S T 2 L
SN LN ES S CLTEE| e 2o | STIOIVAON

o]0y v oV EX. e i o v A e e TN
Vi vy ESeS U | e el Svananw | T NI L
TN VN PTOW ST o e | ToYaa Sk
b A A e I A A A vaear o ¥ i
vy 7N O WEBNES| TN aAs STl e
I =) e O ST | o om0 oo 2oess| | el
[N YN N0 SEeaRs | v QJM..W %%ﬂﬂ)ﬂn&% .Y HU\OMMMMJU
I TN ER TN Wi [T NSEIATTINY AFIIIACS) (v 1o
Al M AN PO B | o e o e | Sua®a
.u.,Q_ ™ f_ ™ B g.wm;o MO uut?ﬂmguw ACWSD I
uanlb 199p juewiels 10

Aunoas jo snjep | Aundas sjeq | Jowpan Aq pey Aunses Aue o siezag JO Junouuy (2po23sod yam) sS24ppy | JONpaId JO swey

uojssessod s, Auedwod aiy up Apadoud 1aA0 apn Jo uonuas Bunue sioypan pue saoiaias Jo spoob jo Alddns auyy jo aoueape u) pied
sjunowe Bujwjep sisweisnd pue suswaaibe 3jes jeuontpuod Jo Buises; [eReyd ‘asetyaind-aly Japun SIO)PA ||B AJQUIPI PUR SIOPRID (| SPNJDUI JSNLL NOA S930N

SHYOLIQ3UD dIHSHANLYV




TS\ EZ 9eg

@

aimeubis

ZS0E0 Wav

“ i ™ vy 0 SOk &wpﬂusuﬁtrmf_\.mmm.qwuwmfwnéy ooy | ATNQ D P
| YN 71N Do SSA=F I D anens | [y e v
DN Y/ OO POOLL | oaeen d(ow gy@u ot | LI e

Yoy NS I OO O ) | T

V[N v Ea =y NGNS e T ooy sz | TR

7 uanb ? 199p jueune o

A3Unoas JO anjea Aunoas a3eq | Jonpas Aq pjey AUnoas Aue Jo sjiejag JO junowsy {opoxsod yiim) ssaippy JojipaJsd Jo swepN

uojssassod s Auedwiod ayy ul Auadoxd 1aA0 apn Jo uopuUNaL Bulwed sioupaLd pue sa3iALas 10 spoab jo Aiddns auy jo Sdueape vy pred
sjunowe Bupuiep siswolsnd pue sjuswaaibe sjes jeuonipuod 1o Buises| [313eyd ‘@seydind-aay Japun SIOJIPRID [jB AJJUSpPI PUB SIOHPaLD (B OpNpul 1SNW NOA 330N

SHOLIA3™UD dIHSUIAN LYY




;!
Lo Az sea

2 imaeudis
——

TS0L0 Wav

SIVIOL
| o 0027\ 2007 JLO CIMS/MOANO T 2205 ~MYNEdIvIS gL |43 VINDVES O LI
! & oo 'z | A0l olms ' NogNOT QUCY YDLNPTOMNL SE| SHOWS UM VD
'y oo's7 | ¢oo’S NAG NP Wbu.““\u_.\s}\oﬂurxa
! . .

e oo ZTF | oo MdZ HME ' Ned N7 /ayoy YYHYONYD £a| ?Hﬂbwwuug
| v w9 ) ¥ Yol O o ovipin LS SYnOML L) SONIFHPY LINYYH S9E| HONOD prvbral
| & o )7 e/ .VW ‘] Syb SIur 7 2y iHSIHD "970H T gy Yy OLDIA OF AV u2y YT
_ v 8 ' ZF | 288 7 lve 179 2290w ¥Lu339 vOUT0Q aY FIIWAL ¥OB| g7Ir ANOHAINY
i & <8 'S 7| ofesg G |Wrusny ‘sootaro BudsiS Wy mBm us NORIE B 33y swr SHNUL
! o 12 D7 | 2fotl 1l |gue Brvrt I HINIZL7H ' NOAMOD Gy DNk ANYEG I3OVD| DDNVTIS MFHLLE I
"¢ | co'sF|estoo g Netovave | 577 2yyveA
Ly 20 L7 | %/e89'L | saruss asiinn’ 1916 o3 INIJsU By SVISNIoH ISy TPERT SONIATIN NIT492
M & SS 6 7| eSS b | sarvicanimn’ 11918 037 v3isy Dav sevisyyor LSyz TOE| DTT7 WFSANY I
) . - . SWIVHHEY 3@ IIN%dd mIN "hussyd /

v zo m.ww_._.“ ”_nwmommd M Mm AP2uLs AW L5pP T IYLVID DITIDLS I IIULNON MMMMHMWHNM:MMMM

|euioN Jo 'oN (spoajsod ypm) ssalppy Jo swep

plRY SaJeys Jo s|ie1sq

S1SFUIINI dIHSHIN1LAHV




30 3\%\P. ajeq

e

ZS0E0 WAV

ool y|o/e oar]smioL
[
'
?
]
M
_
_
[ of - °fog ’ WINEW ~ Joo7d HIJ] HESIOLEDANT ALvoz
4 7 |7eee FIMOL SSIME CI1IFU GO v o 1L B INUIIN T ADDYLS ABET PavAIyd LT 430
| ,
§ | L9 OF |9rL0 Q| Los srvivognos” 7o 2so3wizg Aewgmeavan TE| Fseyrs o HIIY
) Te oy Lo YIS TN ‘nognies Tddey DAISNINY § Hutvs 7nued
t
"9 19°0F | 24 1010 |wygEms ‘woavos 4 Cusnmvd &l ' SO13m ¥3SIFHD 070Y| wWbHTND AudwH
_ ] - dG o Tv  IDLIDRIVEA
m Zo €ly w\-N‘O €l rwawrd A7aw32Ld T ypeos Ao ‘yoord MLIZ 47 I - 499
anjeA | plRYy saJeys Japjoyaleys
Pl2y saseys Jo sp3aq [eURLION J0 "ON (apooysod ypm) ssasppy JO DweN
1

S1S3UAINI dIHSHINLAVC




Rule 2.28

RECEIVED
1.1 MAY 2009

(a} Insert full name of each
person required to submit
staternent

{b) Insert fuli name of company

(c) Insert full name and address
of each person sent this notice

(d) Insert date

(&) Insert name of
administrator(s}

(M) Insert full address

(9) Delete words in brackets if not
applicable

ADM 03051

Form 2.13B

Notice requiring submission of a statement of
affairs

Name of Company Company number

Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP 0C327067

In the Rayal Courts of Justice Court case number

Companles Division, Strand, London, WC2A 2LL 12176 of 2009
{full name of court)

The Administrator(s) require(s) a statement of affairs to be prepared and submitted by
{a)

Matteo Sanguinett
Matthew Dawson Spence
Anthony Wild

as to the affairs of {b) Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP ("the Partnership™).

A notice requiring submission of a statement of affairs has been sent to each of the
following persons (c)

Matteo Sanguineti, 18 Slaidburn Street, London, SW10 0JP.

Matthew Dawson Spence, Davre Bank, 4 Vale Road, Bowdon, Altrincham, Manchester,
WA14 3AB .

Anthony Wild, 80A Temple Road, Smithilis, Bolton, BL11 3LT.
The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of receipt of this notice and no

later than (d) 27 April 2009 to (e) Andrew Gordon Stoneman and Jason James Godefroy
("the Administrators™} at {f} 43-45 Portman Square, London, W1H 6LY.

Signed P

oint Administrator

Dated 2("”‘{'“03

WARNING

It is an offence under paragraph 48(4} of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 i you fall without reasonable
excuse to comply with this requirement.

Sectlon 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you {g) (as an officer of the company) to provide the
administrator with Information and attend upon him if required. 1 have to warn you that fallure to submit the
statement of affalrs as required by this natice, or to co-operate with the administrator under sectlon 235 of the
Insolvency Act 1986, may make you liable to a flne and, for continued contravention, to a daily default fine.

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule 1 to the Company Directors Disquallfication Act 1986 faifure to submit a statement
of affalrs or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 are matters which
may be tzken Into account by the court in determining whether a person is unfit to be an officer of or to be Involved
in the management of a company. Unfit conduct may result in 3 disqualification under the Company Directors
Disqualification Act 1986.

Note:

Forms and instructions for the preparation of the statement of affairs are enclosed. Under Rule 2.32 expenses
incurred in making the statement of affzlrs which the administrator considers to be reasonable can be clalmed out of
the company’s assets,




Rule 2,29

(a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

ADM 03052

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Blue Sky Capital Management {UX) LLP 0C327067

In the Court Case Number
Royal Courts of Justice, Cornpanies Division,

Strand, London 12176 of 2009

{full name of court)

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP, 43-45 Portman
Square, London, W1H 6LY on the (b) 19 March 2009, the date that the Company entered

Administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 26 March 2009 the date

that the Partnership entered Administration.

Fult name _ARASSTSE @ SA oD Grosans v N

Signed

Dated %0' ‘f ZOOQ\




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Notes
Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

OFFIiCE E£quiP et RIT
ASsSociATED CorMPArY PEBTOR . OLru€esicy CAPITRL Lic

VAT REciuarmngee
RESERVE NoRTHM MemT FEE AcCcrRruAfe
PRE PRYMENTS AND OTHER SUapity PCPTOLS,

SECURITY PEPESIT WITH (OMpPony CANDPCORD

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £

. Y
Signature M Ié"y/“’V ‘/C—’. Date
~ J 7

ADM 03052

Book Estimated
Value to realise
£ £

76,721 |6, %€
£12,529 o

g, 997 o
78,000 |27, 53¢
99, cco -
isc, 000 o
935,246| 34 482

2004 . tac8




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors:
(Employees)

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward) :

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down})
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signaturti/_ V/M [i% o '/ZL_—'-{
7

ABM 03052

Estimated
to realise
£
£|34,4¢2
£
3, 200
£{3i,282
£
L
£ 3’/262
£
PO yA
e|3i,2%2
SRR
£|31, 282
£
), 547, 9¢¢
E|(1,5/¢,684)
(516, 63¢)
(1,516, 684)
~ L
£, 516, 684)
130_011. 008

Date




ajeq

/ [
fllu\;_\s \\Q§ aumeubis

booZ: 10" 0
A e B s | PR
by VI Do TNZ| oo Loz »oaoa] - Guosew
S E S SR P K NS Tl v
VI I ESSN TH BT [N 20eee oo Sooer VSIS
dn | e . G e N
N Vo ESNES Ok T o o | ad
NP VI Sony Ay 29 oI o o op | SS90 WA
Al 7N ITNTY ' 82! . .uﬂ,uw,swwwm Quy SvoLLTTS
T VTN BNON Ieed|  MRIS, Tonamons MARY
W/ W/ NN Or 9ty bt [E1b oz NS S e | Y ey
Wi MY S LS | oo surmen ES-SE | 3o cioteay
Y™ A EQN) \O'blz ‘G(WA.M %Hmﬂﬂﬂ..a;ﬂtﬂ, ey
ST BTN B N ki) NSRSV ot YR
uanib 193p uewep 1o
Aunoas joanep | Aunoes ajeq | Joypas Aq pRy Aunass Aue jo sjieleq 40 Junowy (apoocysod yum) SSaIppy | J0JIpaJD JO SWeN

uossassod s Auedwoo awp u) Auadosd Jaa0 apg JO Logualsl Bupiep sioppa. pue sialas 10 spoob jo Aiddns 3y Jo adueApe ul pted
sjunowe Bujwiep siswesno pup sUsWSIGe ajes jeuogipuco Jo Bujses) [ERRYD “aspyand-auy JApUN SIONPAID j1B AJQUSPI pUB SIONPSD {|B 3PN[OUI ISNW NOA 330N

SUOLIATYD dIHSUIN LIV




— \i._&&ﬁw\@\r\m&am&_m

chchchchchch

m. —t ho @ m ajeq
v | ¥ ESE I ) IR 2+ Ao Y ol
Yioy LN ESEN ST THEE|  mrsuooq 2ae iy ) | STOIVON
ZIn A N L P e e | S
v | vio ON 2o | e SRR SRt | S e
N VIO SOWN S8 BT S S | TOVIa0 i
B R St WY S TR s o T i
Vit | o e i P g g
I I I el e N e
VN L4\ ZONO0N SE@®E | o cﬂowo.%%ﬁ.wﬂsﬂ SVISSTTo
YN N ENTN W [P0 WSS TV IFeees ! oy yoorii
ol | viey ENI RN iRy I o> 2
u(_ = Vi oo no.w.wf ST TPV e8| TS
uaAlb 1qap swie)d to
Aunoag Joanjea | Aundds sjeg | Joqipan Aq pjay Aunoss Aue Jo sjieleg 40 Junoury (spodjsod yym) ssauppy | J0YPILD JO weN

uossassod s Auedwoo ay) u) Auadousd A0 ap1n Jo vonualal Bujwiep sicypa pue saninas 1o spoob Jo Alddns a3 jo sou u| pled
syunowe Bujw)ep siswosnd pre syuswaalbe sjes jeuonpuod 4o Buises| pReyD ‘eseydind-aiy JapUN S:OYPRID |18 AJIU3P! PUB SIONP3ID [|& 3pnju um:E o> 190N

SYOLIAIAUD dIHSUIANL YV




e }\Qgﬂamcmm

Z280€0 WAV

_hooc\m..:o.om\ e

v AW o OO | vrocrs vy, mon o | AHD O I
YN YN DOON SEECE o D2 1 e e
SN eI o PO A S [P 13
RAM B TN OO | oormiion Sovs | apmage
vn | v S A B e e
3 uanb 3 199p Juewiep 1o
AunRsjoanien | Aunoss e | 1oupen Aq piay Awindos Aue o siieiaa | 4o unowry _(apodysod yym) Ss2appy | 4031pan Jo BN

uojssassod s Auedwiod a up Apadord JaAo apg 4o uonualal Bulwiep sioypam pue sadInRs Jo spoob jo Aiddns ayy Jo soueape u) pred
syunowe Bujwiep siawoysnd pue sjuawaalbe ajes [euopipuod 1o Buises| jspeyd ‘aseydind-auyy Japun SIORPSID (1B AJjUap! pUe SI0YP34I J|° SpN[DUl ISNW NOA 330N

SHOLIA3UD dIHSHIANI1HVYd




_ \ \ =
Tddw .JQ. Dﬂm“ aeq . " .Sﬂé aineuf)s |

<5080 WAV

_ co/7| -poo)|STMOL
—
1
!
|
_
|
|
_ oF P Sloog Wi W N 7 o7 HIT HESXolldr~vT 22vey

v 7 |Yeog Y FIOL SSIE CIYNURO oL W INUTIN T ADIYLE AVES 2LuMId LFLDIS
! ,

g | L9 OF (9o L0 O | Lys son voavor” 7o 3503 wiay “HoVGmOavIm ZE| FSY YRS JYUHIY
) e ey | cLapoO WIS SN ‘voegnie7 Tdiey SalSNINY B W LiS 7rud
:

g 100 F | % 100 (g fms woanay LS cuanmed gl SIw ¥3S79HD 7O T wWEHTIND A oH
; ) ) TG B TN T¥BLIDH IV
d Zo €17 | fTo ) rwawrd A71awdd1d  yoeras Arrd ‘yoord HAIT d7 I - 40D
anea | pRy saleys 12pjoyaleys
P2y SaJeys Jo siiesq |RUILLION JO 'ON (apomsod yym) ssauppy 10 awep
¥

S1SAUAINI dIHSHUINLAUVY




259£0 Wav

[ n0"0g ajeq n|.N\v.\_,r& \\.\QM\(%‘ABE@E
V| Iy 0V oosee| Sz o T T
YN YN OO OOG B 23 oLS o S
A S PNON | PO | oguon 'guop e St | e s
R N TPOO0S | coneniion Soves | meeea
(~ N YN 20800 ONEH'GAE . 0Ob WQ/nM_OPAMMUOf@)qj,.mN. \ L.rnu)d\q_@ db&m
w HoND ’ 93p juewiep Io
Ajundag jo anjep Aunoas ajeq | Jogipaud Aq piay Aunoas Aue jo spejeq JO Junowy (opooisod yum} ssauppy JOJIPUD JO DweN

uojssassod s Auedwod ayy uj Apadoud 190 3R Jo uonualal Gujuiep S1oypald pue sadAes 1o spoob Jo Alddns sy Jo aoueape u) pred
sjunowle Gujwiep SiaWoIsNd pue B:mEQOm ajes |ruoppucd 1o Bujses) janeyd ‘aseydind-ally JSpun S101PaID (|2 AJQUIP! PUB SJO)PRJD [{B 3pN{BUl ISALL NOA 310N

SUOLIA3UD dIHSUIN LYY




Rule 2.28

RECEIVED .
0 1 MAY 2009

{a) Insert full name of each
person required to submit
statement

(b) Insert full name of company

() Insert full name and address
of eath person sent this notice

(d) Insert date

(e) Insert name of
administrator(s)

() Insert full address

(g} Delete words in brackets if not
applicable

ADM 03051

Form 2,13B

Notice requiring submission of a statement of
affairs

Name of Company Company number

Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP 0C327067

In the Royal Courts of Justice Court case number

Companies Division, Strand, London, WC2A 2LL 12176 of 2009
{full name of court)

The Administrator{s) require(s) a statement of affairs to be prepared and submitted by

(a)

Matteo Sanguineti
Matthew Dawson Spence
Anthony Wild

as to the affairs of (b) Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP (“the Partnership”}.

A natice requiring submission of a statement of affairs has been sent to each of the
following persons (c)

Matteo Sanguineti, 18 Slaidburn Street, London, SW10 0JP,

Matthew Dawson Spence, Davre Bank, 4 Vale Road, Bowdon, Altrincham, Manchester,
WA14 3AB .

Anthony Wild, 80A Temple Road, Smithills, Bolton, BL11 3LT.
The statement of affairs must be submitted within 11 days of receipt of this notice and no

later than (d) 27 April 2009 to (e) Andrew Gordon Stoneman and Jason James Godefroy
("the Administrators™) at (f) 43-45 Portman Square, London, W1H 6LY.

L] Lo
oint Administrator

Dated 2(—4 ~ of

Signed

WARNING

Itis an offence under paragraph 48{4} of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 if you fali without reasonable
excuse to comply with this requirement.

Section 235 of the Insolvency Act 1986 places a duty on you (g} (2s an officer of the company) to provide the
administrator with information and attend upon him if required. | have to warn you that failure to submit the
statement of affalrs as required by this notice, or to co-operate with the administrator under section 235 of the
Insolvency Act 1986, inay make you liable to a fine and, for continued contravention, to a dally default fine.

Under paragraph 10 of Schedule 1 to the Company Directors Disqualilication Act 1986 fallure to submit a statement
of affairs or to to-operate with the administrator under sectlon 235 of the Insofvency Act 1986 are matters which
may be taken Into account by the court In determining whether a person 15 unfit to be an officer of or to be Involved
In the management of a company. Unfit conduct may result in a disqualification under the Company Direciors
Disqualification Act 1986,

Note:

Forms and instructions for the preparation of the statement of affalrs are enclosed. Under Rule 2.32 expenses
Incurred in making the statement of affalrs which the admlnistrator censiders to be reasonable can be claimed out of
the company’s assets.




Rule 2.29

{a)Insert name and address of
registered office of the company

(b) Insert date

ABM 03052

Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number

Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP 0C327067

In the Court Case Number

Royal Courts of Justice, Companies Division,

Strand, London 12176 of 2009
{full name of court)

Statement as to the affafrs of (a) Blue Sky Capital Management (UK) LLP, 43-45 Portman
Square, London, W1H 6LY on the (b) 19 March 2009, the date that the Company entered
Administration.

Statement of Truth
1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 26 March 2009 the date
that the Partnership entered Administration.

Full pame ___ MATTOSRE Swa < Rean s

Signed 7 f t;

|
Dated ““?_8\ -._aq\‘c:?\




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated
Value to realise

E £
Notes

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

OFFICE Ewuip et RIT v¢,72)| €, 516

ASsSeciATEp CoMPANY PEBTOR . Brugsicy CAPITAL Lic |S712,528 o

VAT Recinimngee 9. 797 o _

RESERVE NoRTH MEMT FEE Acc rude ?9.cc0 |27, 53¢

PRE Paymemnts ANP OTHER Sumpity PEBToLS 9, coo “

SECUR|TY DEFOSIT WITH (OmPan CANPCOAD ise, eo0 ©

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £|935,24¢€] 34 482

Signature Date ’18'\‘\_\\53%

ADM 03052




INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

MEMBERS STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Al - Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency /surplus as regards preferential
creditors:

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry
forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating
charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought
down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall

to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential

creditors {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regard creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members

Signature %L

\

ADM 03052

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 34,462
3,200
g} 3i,282
£
Nl
£|31,242
£
N i
£ 31’,2432.
SRR
£E|3iI, 292
£
|, 547, 9¢¢
£1(1,5¢,6%4)
(i.s16, 64) )
(’/5’6/@"3

NG

(i, s, 54)

Date '2-&\‘kx\5;°—\




s

=~ /x,/n@n‘ a1eq

mwm 7 a:meubis

DI v D Lo | D e
)y VI b L L bove wopos] | Seosioer
N N O SEMG L, B T e e ey
713 Yoy ESSN T SATZ VIR, Zoesod S e e I3
TS TS ESSN 292 N v A s
v v Ea, Rk A e %2 | cansmd
I VIy o 2N O o o i | 59202 WG
I IS ESSN B BT | e e T e
o Vo DNON STekS9| D eeonens A
I | v SooN [orih Peos e SORART O TR
(,_2 (._2 [E ) O :QMNM. ,wtn,..y“_m,.»j,g LE-ST _.wmu.... QWMWQDC
A Yl Ee ‘o' bTT o o Mgy | s
(w_ W R AN TN m\NWNNw oY Qv e NG uﬂ;_onww.,.uaw,f
uanb 3qap Juewiep o
Aundoag joanjea | Aunoss :eq | Joupan Ag ppy Aundas Aue Jo sjiElaQ Jo Junousy (opo2sod W)im) SS2IPPY | J03IP34D JO SweN

uoissassod s Auedwoo aiy uy Auadosd Jaa0 SRR JO UDNUAYR) Bujwiep SI03IPa1D pue SVIAIBS JO spoob jo Ajddns ay jo adueape ul pjed
sunowe Sujwiep siowmsno pue suawaife ajes |euonipucd 1o Busea) EReYD ‘aseyaind-ally Japun SI0Npald ji2 AJquop; pue SIOPAID jje pNJOUl ISNW NOA 230N

SHOLIAIUD dIHSYANL UV




"

ALY
' /\d{.u/.x)/Mﬁ aleq

4@) ainjeubis

mmmmmmmm

Vi | M ES I ) [ -+ Ao W el
Yoy LN Oy ST THE|  —mrenmcn 2ol ey O | DTOIVON
L B I kT -G =y A R0 e oy
vid |7 VIS ES I el ey e
SN YN DVOTY SR LI Qown.wn_uuw..m.npmmﬂﬁaw,uiu.ﬁ.r RvE =735 NUMMWJWMUO&
S IS I R Ot il
vy TN OO Ve EnES | SRS TS SNSIITS | e
SN eI TN O | oo man ot Bl Lol
v 0N N V0NN SEBBS | VOIS SoNo SO oo ss =D
YN YN OION WE [EQ NSrIA ING IS o 1o
cla | Vo S I EARTERN ke esves syt CY I o v
YN YN DO DB | o e o2 1T
? uaalb ? 1g9p JueLIEP 10
Ajundas joanjep | AJUnoas 3jeq | Joppa Aq pipy Ajundas Aue Jo slie1ea | JO Junowy (3poo1s0d L) Ssauppy | Jowpais o aweN

uojssassod s, Auedwiod auy ul Apadoud 1240 331 JO uonualal Bujwiep S10NPaID pure sA2IRS 10 spoob jo Ajddns ay) jo adsueape ul pled
syunowe Buiwiep sRwWosnd pue sjualuzasbe ajes jeuonipuod 1o bujses) [aeyd ‘aseynind-ally JSpun SIONP21D ||B AJJUSp) pue SI0YPaLD {2 3PNPUj ISNW NOA $I0N

SYOLIA3UD dIHSHIAN LYV




\
B =S & #1eq

1

IW@\/ ainjeubig

2500 WQY

Ez b\ X o uﬂﬂvsuﬂrewﬁmﬁwwmf%ﬂ oot | AT DM
,Q_ ™ N DO OONCS B n.xﬁd@m;l,m.u .rnmu.J oY Y P \ a/..Us -
o o O o] IR A S [ -8
v|™ VN O too000S D _STTs ER e
Y[ 141N 20O RHENGIS PO wn,JnM.O.vﬂﬂuoémfo..mmN WS
w uonD ’ 93p _u:mE_m_u 10
Aunoas o anjep | Ajunoss ajeq | Joypaun Aq piay Aunoes Aue Jo spedq | 4o Junowy _(epoxsod aim) SS3UPPY | JOYPAID JO Buen

uojssassod s,Auedwioo awy uj Auadoid Jaao apn Jo LonualRs Bupuie S0P pre $ADINIBS Jo Spoob Jo Alddns ay Jo adueape ul pled
syunouwre Bujwiep sIWoISND pue sjussibe 3)es jeuonpuoo 1o BuISEs) [aRRYR ‘aSBYDING-aJ)ly JOpUN SI03IPRID ||@ AJIUapi pue SIONPAID |2 apNPUI ISNW NOA “230N

SYOLIAAD dIHSUIN LUV




/uo,/xj./ = aeq

A

U\W , n\u aunjeubls

Z50E0 WAV

| STV.OL
I
4 oo ZF| 0o 7 dLO PIMS NPANS T Lp22as MUPPAIWTIS gl |17 VINIVES @I LY
| < oo F7 | HNo0'Z olns ' NOCNDT TOWPY YpLNRDRIYL SE| SHIHS YWD
)
'Y oo 57 | *fpoo S Ao e LT I
. : 2Dg1y W+@AVd
! 2 oo 7T | o2 RdZ N ME NPT NET S avoy YYHEONYD £ LIV D
. Ag22en Lsam
| v b
Y 79 ‘1 °/o 479 - | 2 VIt LG SYORL 11 SDITTINQ LANYYM SOE|  HONDD e
b
Y bo ) 7| o9l Gk Stum TIVIHEIHD 970n Ty grw LD OF| ANy wAd T
| S ' 27 | oA ES T live 179 ¥3289bw YIUUIND (EUTOG ‘O FIWAL wOB| S ANOHLIVY
. o
] s ’ Pl
o <8 S| ofosg G |Wusme ‘so0taTe IVUESIIE W B Tus NORE B Iy W SINHL
# & VL " NT | 2lotl "1 |gvug brom et a0 3 L7Y N OIMOD Gy DY ANVEG DIIVI| DINTYS MMIHLLG A
T .
-4 v0o'SF LG P TV 277 ByY I
|
Lo B0 LT | 8V L | caiuss aniivn’ 1198 @0 NIisH “one SVOLIOH ISP TORPTT SONIATOH (17190
[]
NV SS L 7| eSS b | ouiisasrtvn’ 1518 02 vE sy Ay erviayon Asyy TOE| D77 YISO Inuel
Y | Zo9Zy | Vezo 32 SVIHRET” S3073 JTn3d mav "huSsVY| - SHwvdHpy TOL7
| LPIYLs AVY L5V T IYLNID DITARLEINILNON o 5, uH)  La1sInTg
aneA | pjRy saleys Japloya.eys
p|ay saJeys Jo s|iezed [EUILLON JO "ON (apodisod yam) ssaIppY Jo sweN

S1S3YIALNI dITHSHIN LYV




A

= /.Unw/yj../m.ﬂl 3eg MWWN “ ainjeubis

Qn\% J\u.OO& SWI10OL

Z50€0 WAV

- ™~ B g = Ko
of & 7 |o/e0g , RN e R
IO, SEiE OINREEO MNorLbRINGGYN T LDIYALS QRS

T EFoLLDrvT ALIAoT
Drunlyd L7104

LOOF 9/) 0 0 | Lys srm 'mogenos” sim psoywiyy “ANWErmoay i ZE]

ZewUrs YUY

o ey | chro0 PG TN ‘nognier T dvey Dors~Iay §

LIS 7rned

1o-oF O 1O O |Ng EmS ‘ognor LS Cunnwd Bl T 3B WISIFHY 07O T

wiH7r> huydvH

QY g

j - ] AT Lab FPILEDIF2VBA
Zo €17 | SfTo gl cerd AIPaWID ' ‘yoeror 4112 yoosd HIIT 47 I - F309
aNjeA | p[RY Saieys Jap|oyaleys
PlRU Saleys Jo sjiejaq |eujwOoN 4O 'ON (opoxjsod Yum) ssalppy JO awep

S1SAUIINI dIHSUIANLAV




